Belgrade Auction Market Ecxhange

7.10.25
Slaughter Desc
Belgrade cow
LPrairie cow
SCentre cow
SCentre cow
Kimball cow
Paynesville cow
Osakis cow
SCentre cow
Kimball cow
Richmond cow
Paynesville cow
SCentre cow
Kimball cow
SCentre cow
Albany Bk
Richmond cow
Richmond cow
Kimball cow
SCentre cow
SCentre cow
SCentre cow
Albany Bk
Hancock Jer
Paynesville cow
Richmond cow
Paynesville cow
Kimball cow
Fdr Desc
Belgrade BkSt
Paynesville fdr
Belgrade Hfr
Fat Desc
Osakis Bk
Osakis BkHf
Belgrade Xhf
Osakis Bk
Belgrade fat
Belgrade HStr
Osakis Xst

Ave
1225
1710
1140
1415
1485
1620
1570
955

1605
1340
1520
1245
1750
1140
1165
1230
1300
1205
1250
1275
1115
870

815

1445
945

1440
1255

Ave
420
405
1045

Ave
1375
1140
1265
1375
1745
1660
1660

$
137

132
130
128
127
125.5
125
124
121
120
120
119
117.5
116.5
115
115
114.5
114.5
112
112
110.5
110
110
108.5
108
105
96

358
230
213

227
218.5
202
202
201
197
188



Osakis
Belgrade
Albany
LPrairie
Richmond
Belgrade
Brooten
Melrose
Belgrade
Belgrade
LPrairie
Belgrade
LPrairie
LPrairie
Belgrade
Belgrade
Belgrade
Belgrade
LPrairie
LPrairie

Bull
Mora
SCentre
Osakis

Calf

Avon
Avon
Avon

Goat
Belgrade

Hog
EdenValley

Hol
Hfr
Bk
cow
cow
cow
Bk
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

Desc
Rd
Bk
Bk

Desc
HStr
Start
Hol

Desc

goat

Desc
pig

1390
1465
1450
1600
1915
2010
1400
1765
1730
1795
1785
1810
1590
1730
1930
1850
1380
1385
1540
1645

Ave
1145
1945
1700

Ave
355

185
174
160
158.5
150
150
149
148.5
148.5
148
147.5
147.0
147
144
144
144
143
143
142.5
141.5

194
190
190

Head

1010
730
700

Head

113

64.75



